
SUMMER CONCERTS – 2007  
TRUMBULL TOWN HALL GAZEBO  

(in case of rain all concerts will be held in the  
Community Room of the Trumbull Library)  

 
DATE     CONCERT       TIME  
Tuesday, June 19

th   
The Rockin’ Heartbeats     7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Wright Company Insurance  

 

Tuesday, June 26
th   

Swing for Jazz      7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Cyril F. Mullins Funeral Home  

 

Tuesday, July 3
rd   

Chris Coulter Trio (Easy Listening)    7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 

Tuesday, July 10
th   

Steve D’Agostino (Pop/Sinatra Sounds)   7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Spring Meadows Trumbull  

 

Tuesday, July 17
th   

Yesteryear (Doo wop 50’s & 60’s)    7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Collins & Velcofsky Investment Group  
3241 Main Street, Stratford  

 

Tuesday, July 24
th   

One Way Ticket (Top 40 Rock N’Roll)   7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 

Tuesday, July 31
st   

Gunsmoke (Country)     7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 

Tuesday, August 7
th   

Paul King Orchestra (Big Band)    7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Abriola Parkview Funeral Home  

 

Tuesday, August 14
th  

Tony Reno (Dance Band)     7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Maefair Healthcare  

 

Tuesday, August 21
st  

The Bernadettes (Rhythm & Blues)   7:00 PM  
Sponsored by Middlebrook Farms of Trumbull  

 

Tuesday, August 28
th  

Heartbeat Dixieland Band     7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 

Tuesday, September 4
th  

The Barons (Oldies)     7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 

Tuesday, September 11
th  

The Frank Porto Band (show tunes, 40’s)  7:00 PM  
Sponsored by The Trumbull Recreation Department  

 


